25 | PAR19X15O
Lux @ 50° optional
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.93 Ø1.87 Ø2.80 Ø3.73 Ø4.66
R 3,850 1,003 490 298 213
G 6,500 1,706 801 481 338
B 2,306 630 290 170 128
W 7,020 1,835 870 528 373
Full 15,200 4,010 1,905 1,150 824
Lux @ 25°
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.44 Ø0.89 Ø1.33 Ø1.77 Ø2.22
R 11,000 2,500 1,200 660 440
G 17,000 4,700 2,100 1,220 800
B 3,900 1,150 525 300 200
W 20,000 5,700 2,600 1,460 950
Full 41,000 12,000 5,240 2,970 1,940
Lux @ 15° optional
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.26 Ø0.53 Ø0.79 Ø1.05 Ø1.23
R 23,300 6,540 2,940 1,670 1,059
G 34,400 10,170 1,560 2,560 1,641
B 13,000 3,900 1,800 980 650
W 36,100 10,800 4,870 2,730 1,755
Full 82,000 24,300 11,130 6,250 3,950
Lux @ 9° optional
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.16 Ø0.31 Ø0.47 Ø0.63 Ø0.79
R 35,200 9,650 4,330 2,350 1,460
G 55,400 21,200 9,800 5,650 3,570
B 22,000 7,000 3,000 2,050 1,200
W 58,800 22,300 10,200 5,850 3,730
Full 130,000 45,600 21,600 12,300 7,860
Photometrics
Light Source 19x 15 W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
Beam Angle 25° (optional: 9°, 15°, 50°)
Output 12,000 lux @ 2 m @ 25° full on
PWM 2,940 Hz
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%, 8/16-bit
Fade Modes 5
Strobe 1~25 Hz
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 250 W
Connection Seetronic® outdoor TRUE1 in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, manual, auto, sound active, master/slave,
multi fixture chase
PAR19X15O
19x 15 W OUTDOOR RGBW PARCAN WITH
SECTION CONTROL
The PAR19X15O is a solid outdoor par fixture
which comes standard with 25° lenses, which
can be changed to 9°, 15° or 50° to suit varying
applications and beam throws.
Section Control 3
RDM Change DMX Address
Control Protocol DMX512, RDM
DMX Channels 3/4/6/7/10/12/14/24
Control Interface Seetronic 3-pin outdoor DMX in/out
Display 4-button LCD control panel
Housing
Housing Materials Die-cast aluminium
Housing Finish Matte black
Cooling Fanless cooling with temperature protection
IP Rating IP65
Net Weight 9.5 kg
Accessories
Included 1x 1 m Seetronic® outdoor powercon extension cable
1x 1 m Seetronic® outdoor DMX extension cable
Optional Road Case: PAR19CASE
Rigging: 1x omega bracket with 1/4 turn quick locks
Booloominhbah Historic House - MacsoundBooloominhbah Historic House - Macsound
PA
RC
AN
PAR19X15O
370 165
370
160
PAR19X15O
370 165
370
160